Eesti meistrivoistlused & Eesti noorte meistrivoistlused ilu- ja
rthmvoimlemises 2022

22.04.2022 - 24.04.2022 - RG meistriklass(2006 ja vanemad) - All Around
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Melany Keler
VK
Elegance/Tallinna
Spordikool
Polina
MURASHKO

VK
Elegance/Tallinna
Spordikool
Adelina
Beljajeva

VK Elegance
Polina
Hardikova

TSSK VK Diiva

Kristin FREY
VK Riitmika

Angelika
MAKARENKOVA
TSSK VK Diiva

Maria
MURAVJOVA
VK Noorus

Kristina
Retsnaja
VK Noorus

Darja Bulavkina
NPSK/Fouette

Vanessa
KIVIRAND
VK Ritmika

Aleksandra
Jegorova
Sillamae SK
Kalev
Anastassia
Vassilijeva
NPSK/Fouette
Veronika
Khomitskaya
NPSK/Fouette
Marta Reilson
VK
Ratmikay/Viljandi
SK

Jelizaveta
Vassina
NPSK/Fouette

Year

2004

2003

2005

2004

2006

2005

2006

2003

2006

2006

D

14.200

12.000

13.000

11.600

10.600

10.000

9.200

9.500

10.300

10.700

7.300

7.200

6.400

7.800

7.400

O

A E Ded.

29.500 (1)

7.950 7.400 -0.05

25.550 (4)

7.600 6.250 -0.30

28.750 (2
8.350 7.400
26.250 (3)
7.500 7.150

24.900 (5)

7.650 6.950 -0.30
24,100 (7)
7.250 6.850
22.400 (10)
7.200 6.000
23.350 (9)
7.050 6.800

23.850 (8)
7.100 6.450
24.700 (6)

7.950 6.150 -0.10

21.350 (11)
7.000 7.050
20.600 (12)
7.050 6.350
19.400 (15)
6.850 6.150
20.450 (14

6.800 6.250 -0.40

20.550 (13)

6.800 6.350
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D

15.800

13.300

12.200

11.400

10.900

11.200

10.800

9.700

9.200

10.700

9.000

7.700

8.500

8.400

7.000

]
A E Ded.

32.450 (1)

8.400 8.250

29.000 (2)

8.100 7.600

25.850 (1)

7.450 6.850 -0.65
25.750 (5)
7.450 6.900

26.250 (3)

7.950 7.500 -0.10
25.700 (6)
7.250 7.250
25.400 (7)

7.600 7.100 -0.10

23.400 (9)
7.200 6.500
23.150 (10)

7.350 6.650 -0.05
25.300 (8)

7.750 6.900 -0.05

23.000 (11)

7.150 6.850

21.500 (12
7.300 6.500
21.400 (13

6.900 6.000

20.200 (14)

6.800 5.000

19.400 (15)

6.650 5.750

D

15.600

15.300

14.100

12.300

11.300

9.900

9.800

10.300

9.300

7.600

5.600

7.600

7.300

7.600

7.300

{!

A E Ded.

32.750 (1)

8.500 8.650

31.750 (2)

8.300 8.150

29.950 (3)
8.100 7.750
27.000 (4)
7.500 7.200

25.850 (5)

7.350 7.250 -0.05
23.950 (6)
7.300 6.750
22.650 (8)
6.750 6.100
23.550 (7)
6.800 6.450

22.550 (9)
6.800 6.500 -0.05
19.750 (12)

6.950 5.800 -0.60

18.500 (15)
6.400 6.500
20.300 (11)
6.350 6.350
19.400 (13)
6.050 6.050
20.300 (10)
6.700 6.000
18.700 (14)

5.950 6.100 -0.65

D

13.100

13.900

11.400

9.500

10.300

10.000

8.500

8.400

7.700

7.400

5.300

5.400

4.900

5.400

5.600

@

A E Ded.

30.000 (2

8.550 8.350

30.600 (1)

8.650 8.050

24.850 (3)
7.650 6.100 -0.30
23.600 (6)
7.450 6.950 -0.30

24.050 (5)

7.100 6.650
24.150 (4)
7.300 6.850
22.500 (7)
6.900 7.100
21.350 (8)

7.000 6.000 -0.05

21.150 (9)

7.050 6.400
20.850 (10)

7.000 6.450

17.350 (14

6.200 5.850

17.800 (11)
6.600 5.800
17.450 (13)

6.500 6.050

16.450 (15)

6.050 5.000

17.750 (12)

6.250 5.900

Score

124.700

116.900

109.400

102.600

101.050

97.900

92.950

91.650

90.700

90.600

80.200

80.200

77.650

77.400

76.400




